
Full Score Cards Stonebridge Saturday September 8th 2007 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Score 

Paul Newsome 4 4 5 2 4 4 5 5 4 37 5 4 7 4 7 5 5 3 4 44  81 - 14 = 67 

Anthony Harding 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 41 7 3 6 5 5 5 10 3 3 47  88 - 20 = 68 

Jim Cunningham 6 3 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 45 4 5 4 3 7 6 7 4 6 46  91 - 22 = 69 

John Howard 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 10 4 47 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 3 5 43  90 - 20 = 70 

Craig Whatsize 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 43 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 42  85 - 15 = 70 

Sean Anderson 7 3 6 4 7 5 7 6 6 51 6 7 7 4 7 5 6 3 8 53  104 - 34 = 70 

Gez Newsome 8 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 46 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 42  88 - 15 = 73 

Mark Beswick 8 4 5 3 7 4 6 6 6 49 6 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 44  93 - 19 = 74 

Dale Green 5 4 9 4 5 4 6 7 6 50 4 4 7 4 5 5 8 3 7 47  97 - 23 = 74 

Rob Ward 5 5 5 4 5 4 7 9 4 48 7 6 6 3 10 5 6 4 5 52  100 - 26 = 74 

Dave Thompson 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 41 6 5 10 4 5 5 7 4 3 49  90 - 16 = 74 

Mark Poultney 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 7 7 47 4 5 7 3 6 7 6 3 4 45  92 - 17 = 75 

Mark Nicholson 6 6 6 4 7 5 5 7 6 52 5 9 5 3 5 4 7 3 4 45  97 - 21 = 76 

Paul Cameron 9 5 6 4 5 4 8 6 7 54 4 5 7 4 7 7 8 4 3 49  103 - 27 = 76 

Steve Whiston 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 8 8 50 6 5 6 4 6 6 9 3 5 50  100 - 24 = 76 

Dave Blakeborough 10 6 7 3 4 3 5 5 5 48 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 3 4 42  90 - 13 = 77 

Paul Heathcote 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 6 4 43 6 5 6 4 7 7 7 7 7 56  99 - 22 = 77 

Graham Stacey 5 6 10 4 6 6 7 8 6 58 7 6 8 3 6 7 8 4 7 56  114 - 36 = 78 

Lee Underhill 6 4 7 5 5 4 9 7 4 51 7 8 7 5 7 7 8 3 7 59  110 - 32 = 78 

Christopher Shaw 6 4 8 5 5 7 5 10 7 57 7 7 6 6 7 7 8 5 7 60  117 - 36 = 81 

Dave Wiggett 5 4 6 4 4 6 7 6 5 47 5 5 8 5 7 5 8 5 6 54  101 - 19 = 82 

Paul Byrne 5 5 6 3 7 4 8 6 9 53 6 5 9 4 7 7 8 10 5 61  114 - 30 = 84 

Greg Whatsize 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 8 6 48 10 4 7 4 6 5 7 3 6 52  100 - 15 = 85 

Peter Shaw 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 7 43 5 7 8 3 7 5 7 10 6 58  101 - 16 = 85 

Andrew Whittaker 7 5 5 6 5 10 6 10 5 59 6 4 7 5 8 7 6 3 6 52  111 - 24 = 87 

Andy Gordon 6 4 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 57 5 7 10 5 9 10 8 4 8 66  123 - 36 = 87 

 


